
2 2 2 2
0 6 0 625 0 473 0 833 8E+07

04 - BCV

0 0 2 1
0 0 0 612 0 75 3E+07

18 - VBC

0 2 0 2
0 0 612 0 0 638 4E+07

20 - BCG

0 0 2 0
0 0 0 625 0 2E+07

16 - AAB

0 1 0 2
0 0 75 0 1 071 3E+07

20 - BCG

Meilleure moyenne générale : Meilleure moyenne particulière : Meilleure série :

50

18 28

3
109

0,722

0,722 71,071

3

samedi 2 avril 2016

30 points ou 55 reprises

Points Reprises
M. M.P.

95

30 28

P G

0,583

4919

6

151

1,071

116

7

0,750

116

180

0,625

188

189

0,833

0,614

0,522 5

5

0,604 6

0,505

P

0,643 3

G

28 48

0,638 3

P G

36 30 40 29 47

0,556 3 0,750 4 0,617 5 1,071 6

30 47

0,583 4

0,400 5 0,490 4 0,625

P

5

22 55 24 49 30 48

P P G

20

4

G G

0,625 6 0,473 3 0,833 4

G

0,327

16

P

5 0,750 4

40

0,612

30 49 30

N

SALTIK Huseyin

PITHOUD Maurice

SABY Frédéric

TRAGIN Laurent DECHAMPS William

TRAGIN Laurent

DECHAMPS William

30 4928

G

30 50

0,600 7

P

0,380 2

5 0,612 6

48

P N

3 4

2 5

4 2

94

0,638

192

3 BANDES   Nationale 2
BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

Cl
as

s.

8 1

PITHOUD Maurice SABY Frédéric

30 36

Pt
s C

las
s.

M. G. Série

26 55

SALTIK Huseyin

30 48

G

    

        

        

        

      

        

    

        

        

        

      

        

    

        

        

        

      

        


	Feuille de match

